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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

MOA
Municipality of 

Anchorage
105 Girdwood 1,963 848 43.20%
110 Indian 303 149 49.17%
115 South Anchorage No. 1 2,814 1,499 53.27%
120 South Anchorage No. 2 3,293 1,866 56.67%
125 South Anchorage No. 3 2,834 1,542 54.41%
130 South Anchorage No. 4 3,049 1,624 53.26%
135 South Anchorage No. 5 1,353 746 55.14%
140 Stuckagain Heights 429 273 63.64%
150 Dimond 3,374 563 16.69%
155 Oceanview No. 1 3,110 1,233 39.65%
160 Oceanview No. 2 1,831 891 48.66%
165 Oceanview No. 3 2,756 952 34.54%
170 Oceanview No. 4 1,929 1,060 54.95%
175 Oceanview No. 5 1,953 727 37.22%
205 Hillside No. 1 2,349 514 21.88%
210 Hillside No. 2 3,739 1,266 33.86%
215 Hillside No. 3 1,554 682 43.89%
220 Hillside No. 4 1,958 862 44.02%
225 Hillside No. 5 1,636 911 55.68%
230 Hillside No. 6 2,215 1,347 60.81%
235 Hillside No. 7 1,685 989 58.69%
250 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 1 3,298 710 21.53%

255 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 2 1,608 572 35.57%

Statement of Votes Cast

Municipality of Anchorage

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
May 14, 2024

General Election
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260 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 3 2,578 790 30.64%

265 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 4 2,151 824 38.31%

270 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 5 3,230 1,067 33.03%

275 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 6 2,193 1,136 51.80%

305 South Midtown No. 1 660 191 28.94%
310 South Midtown No. 2 3,579 968 27.05%
315 South Midtown No. 3 3,600 1,157 32.14%
320 South Midtown No. 4 3,765 849 22.55%
325 South Midtown No. 5 3,662 892 24.36%
350 North Midtown No. 1 1,155 393 34.03%
355 North Midtown No. 2 1,366 379 27.75%
360 North Midtown No. 3 1,066 305 28.61%
365 North Midtown No. 4 3,071 490 15.96%
370 North Midtown No. 5 3,005 767 25.52%
375 North Midtown No. 6 2,129 719 33.77%
380 North Midtown No. 7 2,761 1,607 58.20%
405 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 1 1,832 840 45.85%

410 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 2 2,340 929 39.70%

415 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 3 2,684 990 36.89%

420 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 4 2,710 619 22.84%

425 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 5 2,449 1,003 40.96%

430 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 6 3,346 1,488 44.47%

450 West Anchorage No. 1 1,835 1,154 62.89%
455 West Anchorage No. 2 2,251 778 34.56%
460 West Anchorage No. 3 3,359 1,142 34.00%
465 West Anchorage No. 4 1,865 564 30.24%
470 West Anchorage No. 5 2,512 1,134 45.14%
475 West Anchorage No. 6 1,984 873 44.00%
480 West Anchorage No. 7 1,809 574 31.73%
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505 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 1,748 739 42.28%

510 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2 1,755 1,023 58.29%

515 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3 987 619 62.72%

520 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 2,952 857 29.03%

525 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 5 2,797 577 20.63%

530 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 6 1,826 307 16.81%

535 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 7 2,774 644 23.22%

550 Government Hill 1,578 411 26.05%
555 JBER 7,311 351 4.80%
560 North Muldoon 1,907 346 18.14%
565 Ship Creek 996 164 16.47%
605 Airport Heights No. 1 2,287 937 40.97%
610 Airport Heights No. 2 3,875 730 18.84%
615 Mountainview No. 1 1,954 219 11.21%
620 Mountainview No. 2 2,542 308 12.12%
625 South Mountainview 2,524 401 15.89%
650 University No. 1 1,052 207 19.68%
655 University No. 2 3,836 769 20.05%
660 University No. 3 3,014 1,029 34.14%
665 University No. 4 1,549 464 29.95%
670 University No. 5 4,635 1,508 32.54%
705 East Anchorage No. 1 2,220 885 39.86%
710 East Anchorage No. 2 2,959 1,140 38.53%
715 East Anchorage No. 3 4,090 1,043 25.50%
720 East Anchorage No. 4 2,628 1,070 40.72%
725 East Anchorage No. 5 3,659 1,400 38.26%
750 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 1 3,685 703 19.08%

755 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 2 3,897 624 16.01%

760 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 3 3,911 788 20.15%
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765 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 4 2,766 441 15.94%

805 Chugach Park No. 1 4,342 1,747 40.23%
810 Eagle River No. 1 2,704 951 35.17%
815 Eagle River No. 2 2,974 888 29.86%
820 Hiland 2,718 1,092 40.18%
825 Meadow Creek No. 1 2,497 939 37.61%
830 Meadow Creek No. 2 1,322 578 43.72%
850 Chugach Park No. 2 2,472 1,005 40.66%
855 Chugiak 1,123 412 36.69%
860 Eagle River No. 3 2,873 701 24.40%
865 Eklutna 2,090 872 41.72%
870 Fire Lake 2,767 959 34.66%
875 Peters Creek No. 1 2,782 1,266 45.51%
880 Peters Creek No. 2 1,692 665 39.30%
999 Areawide 0 431 N/A
Municipality of Anchorage - 
Total 238,050 79,658 33.46%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
MOA - Total 238,050 79,658 33.46%
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
105 Girdwood 848 1,963
110 Indian 149 303
115 South Anchorage No. 1 1,499 2,814
120 South Anchorage No. 2 1,866 3,293
125 South Anchorage No. 3 1,542 2,834
130 South Anchorage No. 4 1,624 3,049
135 South Anchorage No. 5 746 1,353
140 Stuckagain Heights 273 429
150 Dimond 563 3,374
155 Oceanview No. 1 1,233 3,110
160 Oceanview No. 2 891 1,831
165 Oceanview No. 3 952 2,756
170 Oceanview No. 4 1,060 1,929
175 Oceanview No. 5 727 1,953
205 Hillside No. 1 514 2,349
210 Hillside No. 2 1,266 3,739
215 Hillside No. 3 682 1,554
220 Hillside No. 4 862 1,958
225 Hillside No. 5 911 1,636
230 Hillside No. 6 1,347 2,215
235 Hillside No. 7 989 1,685
250 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 1 710 3,298

255 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 2 572 1,608

260 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 3 790 2,578

265 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 4 824 2,151
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
105 Girdwood 203 642 845
110 Indian 50 98 148
115 South Anchorage No. 1 802 696 1,498
120 South Anchorage No. 2 1,026 839 1,865
125 South Anchorage No. 3 827 713 1,540
130 South Anchorage No. 4 855 769 1,624
135 South Anchorage No. 5 349 397 746
140 Stuckagain Heights 106 167 273
150 Dimond 265 298 563
155 Oceanview No. 1 607 625 1,232
160 Oceanview No. 2 454 435 889
165 Oceanview No. 3 487 462 949
170 Oceanview No. 4 519 541 1,060
175 Oceanview No. 5 338 386 724
205 Hillside No. 1 241 273 514
210 Hillside No. 2 630 635 1,265
215 Hillside No. 3 381 300 681
220 Hillside No. 4 494 368 862
225 Hillside No. 5 469 442 911
230 Hillside No. 6 683 663 1,346
235 Hillside No. 7 465 523 988
250 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 1

373 336 709

255 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 2 

295 277 572

260 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 3

373 416 789

265 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 4

377 445 822
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105 Girdwood 0
110 Indian 0
115 South Anchorage No. 1 0
120 South Anchorage No. 2 0
125 South Anchorage No. 3 0
130 South Anchorage No. 4 0
135 South Anchorage No. 5 0
140 Stuckagain Heights 0
150 Dimond 0
155 Oceanview No. 1 0
160 Oceanview No. 2 0
165 Oceanview No. 3 0
170 Oceanview No. 4 0
175 Oceanview No. 5 0
205 Hillside No. 1 0
210 Hillside No. 2 0
215 Hillside No. 3 0
220 Hillside No. 4 0
225 Hillside No. 5 0
230 Hillside No. 6 0
235 Hillside No. 7 0
250 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 1

0

255 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 2 

0

260 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 3

0

265 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 4

0
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270 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 5 1,067 3,230

275 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 6 1,136 2,193

305 South Midtown No. 1 191 660
310 South Midtown No. 2 968 3,579
315 South Midtown No. 3 1,157 3,600
320 South Midtown No. 4 849 3,765
325 South Midtown No. 5 892 3,662
350 North Midtown No. 1 393 1,155
355 North Midtown No. 2 379 1,366
360 North Midtown No. 3 305 1,066
365 North Midtown No. 4 490 3,071
370 North Midtown No. 5 767 3,005
375 North Midtown No. 6 719 2,129
380 North Midtown No. 7 1,607 2,761
405 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 1 840 1,832

410 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 2 929 2,340

415 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 3 990 2,684

420 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 4 619 2,710

425 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 5 1,003 2,449

430 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 6 1,488 3,346

450 West Anchorage No. 1 1,154 1,835
455 West Anchorage No. 2 778 2,251
460 West Anchorage No. 3 1,142 3,359
465 West Anchorage No. 4 564 1,865
470 West Anchorage No. 5 1,134 2,512
475 West Anchorage No. 6 873 1,984
480 West Anchorage No. 7 574 1,809
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270 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 5

498 567 1,065

275 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 6

413 722 1,135

305 South Midtown No. 1 109 82 191
310 South Midtown No. 2 491 472 963
315 South Midtown No. 3 562 592 1,154
320 South Midtown No. 4 387 459 846
325 South Midtown No. 5 336 555 891
350 North Midtown No. 1 121 272 393
355 North Midtown No. 2 151 228 379
360 North Midtown No. 3 131 174 305
365 North Midtown No. 4 175 315 490
370 North Midtown No. 5 306 459 765
375 North Midtown No. 6 291 428 719
380 North Midtown No. 7 535 1,070 1,605
405 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 1

442 397 839

410 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 2

448 479 927

415 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 3

478 510 988

420 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 4

317 302 619

425 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 5

489 514 1,003

430 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 6

757 731 1,488

450 West Anchorage No. 1 290 861 1,151
455 West Anchorage No. 2 237 541 778
460 West Anchorage No. 3 398 743 1,141
465 West Anchorage No. 4 240 322 562
470 West Anchorage No. 5 519 614 1,133
475 West Anchorage No. 6 393 480 873
480 West Anchorage No. 7 255 319 574
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270 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 5

0

275 Southeast Anchorage 
No. 6

0

305 South Midtown No. 1 0
310 South Midtown No. 2 0
315 South Midtown No. 3 0
320 South Midtown No. 4 0
325 South Midtown No. 5 0
350 North Midtown No. 1 0
355 North Midtown No. 2 0
360 North Midtown No. 3 0
365 North Midtown No. 4 0
370 North Midtown No. 5 0
375 North Midtown No. 6 0
380 North Midtown No. 7 0
405 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 1

0

410 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 2

0

415 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 3

0

420 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 4

0

425 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 5

0

430 Southwest Anchorage 
No. 6

0

450 West Anchorage No. 1 0
455 West Anchorage No. 2 0
460 West Anchorage No. 3 0
465 West Anchorage No. 4 0
470 West Anchorage No. 5 0
475 West Anchorage No. 6 0
480 West Anchorage No. 7 0
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505 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 739 1,748

510 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2 1,023 1,755

515 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3 619 987

520 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 857 2,952

525 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 5 577 2,797

530 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 6 307 1,826

535 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 7 644 2,774

550 Government Hill 411 1,578
555 JBER 351 7,311
560 North Muldoon 346 1,907
565 Ship Creek 164 996
605 Airport Heights No. 1 937 2,287
610 Airport Heights No. 2 730 3,875
615 Mountainview No. 1 219 1,954
620 Mountainview No. 2 308 2,542
625 South Mountainview 401 2,524
650 University No. 1 207 1,052
655 University No. 2 769 3,836
660 University No. 3 1,029 3,014
665 University No. 4 464 1,549
670 University No. 5 1,508 4,635
705 East Anchorage No. 1 885 2,220
710 East Anchorage No. 2 1,140 2,959
715 East Anchorage No. 3 1,043 4,090
720 East Anchorage No. 4 1,070 2,628
725 East Anchorage No. 5 1,400 3,659
750 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 1 703 3,685
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505 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 

233 503 736

510 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2

214 809 1,023

515 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3

166 452 618

520 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 

240 616 856

525 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 5

181 396 577

530 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 6

96 211 307

535 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 7

232 410 642

550 Government Hill 129 282 411
555 JBER 192 159 351
560 North Muldoon 131 214 345
565 Ship Creek 69 95 164
605 Airport Heights No. 1 229 706 935
610 Airport Heights No. 2 261 467 728
615 Mountainview No. 1 85 133 218
620 Mountainview No. 2 120 186 306
625 South Mountainview 187 213 400
650 University No. 1 85 122 207
655 University No. 2 304 464 768
660 University No. 3 373 654 1,027
665 University No. 4 150 313 463
670 University No. 5 662 846 1,508
705 East Anchorage No. 1 338 547 885
710 East Anchorage No. 2 569 571 1,140
715 East Anchorage No. 3 508 534 1,042
720 East Anchorage No. 4 403 664 1,067
725 East Anchorage No. 5 582 817 1,399
750 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 1

325 377 702
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505 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 

0

510 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2

0

515 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3

0

520 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 

0

525 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 5

0

530 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 6

0

535 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 7

0

550 Government Hill 0
555 JBER 0
560 North Muldoon 0
565 Ship Creek 0
605 Airport Heights No. 1 0
610 Airport Heights No. 2 0
615 Mountainview No. 1 0
620 Mountainview No. 2 0
625 South Mountainview 0
650 University No. 1 0
655 University No. 2 0
660 University No. 3 0
665 University No. 4 0
670 University No. 5 0
705 East Anchorage No. 1 0
710 East Anchorage No. 2 0
715 East Anchorage No. 3 0
720 East Anchorage No. 4 0
725 East Anchorage No. 5 0
750 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 1

0
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755 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 2 624 3,897

760 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 3 788 3,911

765 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 4 441 2,766

805 Chugach Park No. 1 1,747 4,342
810 Eagle River No. 1 951 2,704
815 Eagle River No. 2 888 2,974
820 Hiland 1,092 2,718
825 Meadow Creek No. 1 939 2,497
830 Meadow Creek No. 2 578 1,322
850 Chugach Park No. 2 1,005 2,472
855 Chugiak 412 1,123
860 Eagle River No. 3 701 2,873
865 Eklutna 872 2,090
870 Fire Lake 959 2,767
875 Peters Creek No. 1 1,266 2,782
880 Peters Creek No. 2 665 1,692
999 Areawide 431 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total 79,658 238,050

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 79,658 238,050
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755 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 2 

316 305 621

760 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 3 

383 403 786

765 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 4

208 233 441

805 Chugach Park No. 1 962 785 1,747
810 Eagle River No. 1 613 338 951
815 Eagle River No. 2 474 413 887
820 Hiland 646 444 1,090
825 Meadow Creek No. 1 548 389 937
830 Meadow Creek No. 2 357 218 575
850 Chugach Park No. 2 631 374 1,005
855 Chugiak 271 141 412
860 Eagle River No. 3 422 279 701
865 Eklutna 511 361 872
870 Fire Lake 646 312 958
875 Peters Creek No. 1 838 426 1,264
880 Peters Creek No. 2 434 229 663
999 Areawide 199 232 431
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
36,961 42,597 79,558

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MOA - Total 36,961 42,597 79,558
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755 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 2 

0

760 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 3 

0

765 Northeast Anchorage 
No. 4

0

805 Chugach Park No. 1 0
810 Eagle River No. 1 0
815 Eagle River No. 2 0
820 Hiland 0
825 Meadow Creek No. 1 0
830 Meadow Creek No. 2 0
850 Chugach Park No. 2 0
855 Chugiak 0
860 Eagle River No. 3 0
865 Eklutna 0
870 Fire Lake 0
875 Peters Creek No. 1 0
880 Peters Creek No. 2 0
999 Areawide 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
0

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
MOA - Total 0


